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1 a Achermann Simon 10.00
+ Grossen John 10.00

1 b Aellen Philipp (1998) 10.00
+ Rentsch Christian (1998) 10.00

1 c Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Christian 10.00

1 d Camenzind Ivan 10.00
+ Gerber Jakob (1998) 10.00

1 e Gerber Christian ** 10.00
+ Kämpf Marcel * 10.00

1 f Gwerder Dominik 10.00
+ Klossner Sven 10.00

1 g Kappeler Ruedi 10.00
+ Huber Stefan 10.00

1 h Kenel Franz-Toni * 10.00
+ Klossner Adrian * 10.00

1 i Nufer Sämi (1998) 10.00
+ Fähndrich Thomas (2000) 10.00

1 j Suter Pirmin 10.00
+ Grossen Daniel 10.00

1 k Vögeli Luca (1999) 10.00
+ Zurbrügg Martin 10.00

1 l Wampfler Patrick 10.00
+ Knutti Alexander (1999) 10.00

1 m Wittwer Josias * 10.00
+ Achermann Simon 10.00

2 a Eggen Matthias 9.75
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 9.75

2 b Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 9.75
+ Wälchli Roger * 9.75

2 c Kämpf Alexander ** 9.75
+ Linggi Bruno ** 9.75

2 d Kämpf Bernhard *** 9.75
+ Zenger Niklaus *** 9.75

2 e Mosimann Fabian 9.75
+ Bühler Roland 9.75

2 f Reichen Stefan 9.75
+ Hirsiger Alexander 9.75

2 g Schütz Hansueli 9.75
+ Annen Dominic (1998) 9.75

2 h Schütz Urs ** 9.75
+ Waber Lorenz * 9.75

2 i Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 9.75
+ Tschan Matthias 9.75

2 j Trachsel Sven (2000) 9.75
+ Heller Basil (2000) 9.75

2 k Wehrli Christian 9.75
+ Neukomm Thierry 9.75

3 a Charrière Vital 9.00
- Nägeli Daniel 9.00

3 b Fankhauser Thomas 9.00
- Lehmann Ueli 9.00

3 c Kehrli Bruno 9.00
- Siegrist Lukas 9.00

3 d Nägeli Daniel 9.00
- Charrière Vital 9.00

3 e Siegrist Lukas 9.00
- Kehrli Bruno 9.00

4 a Allenbach Björn 8.75
- Wenger Ruedi (1999) 8.75

4 b Blaser Roman * 8.75
- Leuenberger Michael * 8.75

4 c Bohren Lukas (1998) 8.75
- Kämpf Andreas 8.75

4 d Bühler Jan 8.75
- Suter André (1999) 8.75

4 e Gerber Thomas * 8.75
- Kämpf Lorenz * 8.75

4 f Gerber Ueli (1998) 8.75
- Stämpfli Lorenz 8.75

4 g Glarner Matthias *** 8.75
- Wenger Kilian *** 8.75

4 h Graber Michael * 8.75
- Schmid Fabio * 8.75

4 i Hadorn Christian * 8.75
- Inniger Thomas * 8.75

4 j Inäbnit Adrian 8.75
- Stalder Kurt 8.75

4 k Inniger Thomas * 8.75
- Hadorn Christian * 8.75

4 l Kämpf Andreas 8.75
- Bohren Lukas (1998) 8.75

4 m Kämpf Lorenz * 8.75
- Gerber Thomas * 8.75

4 n Kennel Beat * 8.75
- Zenger Michael * 8.75

4 o Lauber Lorenz (1999) 8.75
- Meyer Simon 8.75

4 p Lehmann Ueli 8.75
- Fankhauser Thomas 8.75

4 q Leuenberger Michael * 8.75
- Blaser Roman * 8.75

4 r Meyer Simon 8.75
- Lauber Lorenz (1999) 8.75

4 s Mösching Andy * 8.75
- Wittwer Jan * 8.75

4 t Schmid Fabio * 8.75
- Graber Michael * 8.75

4 u Stämpfli Lorenz 8.75
- Gerber Ueli (1998) 8.75

4 v Stalder Kurt 8.75
- Inäbnit Adrian 8.75

4 w Suter André (1999) 8.75
- Bühler Jan 8.75

4 x von Weissenfluh Kilian * 8.75
- Wüthrich Niklaus ** 8.75

4 y Wenger Kilian *** 8.75
- Glarner Matthias *** 8.75

4 z Wenger Ruedi (1999) 8.75
- Allenbach Björn 8.75

4 aa Wittwer Jan * 8.75
- Mösching Andy * 8.75

4 ab Wüthrich Niklaus ** 8.75
- von Weissenfluh Kilian * 8.75

4 ac Zenger Michael * 8.75
- Kennel Beat * 8.75

4 ad Klossner Sven 8.75
o Gwerder Dominik 8.75

4 ae Zenger Niklaus *** 8.75
o Kämpf Bernhard *** 8.75

5 a Annen Dominic (1998) 8.50
o Schütz Hansueli 8.50

5 b Bühler Roland 8.50
o Mosimann Fabian 8.50

5 c Fähndrich Thomas (2000) 8.50
o Nufer Sämi (1998) 8.50

5 d Gerber Jakob (1998) 8.50
o Camenzind Ivan 8.50

5 e Grossen Daniel 8.50
o Suter Pirmin 8.50

5 f Grossen John 8.50
o Achermann Simon 8.50
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5 g Heller Basil (2000) 8.50
o Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.50

5 h Hirsiger Alexander 8.50
o Reichen Stefan 8.50

5 i Huber Stefan 8.50
o Kappeler Ruedi 8.50

5 j Kämpf Marcel * 8.50
o Gerber Christian ** 8.50

5 k Kehrli Rolf 8.50
o Hirsiger Alexander 8.50

5 l Klossner Adrian * 8.50
o Kenel Franz-Toni * 8.50

5 m Knutti Alexander (1999) 8.50
o Wampfler Patrick 8.50

5 n Linggi Bruno ** 8.50
o Kämpf Alexander ** 8.50

5 o Neukomm Thierry 8.50
o Wehrli Christian 8.50

5 p Rentsch Christian (1998) 8.50
o Aellen Philipp (1998) 8.50

5 q Riesen Lukas (2000) 8.50
o Eggen Matthias 8.50

5 r Tschan Matthias 8.50
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50

5 s Waber Lorenz * 8.50
o Schütz Urs ** 8.50

5 t Wälchli Roger * 8.50
o Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 8.50

5 u Wüthrich Christian 8.50
o Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.50

5 v Zurbrügg Martin 8.50
o Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


